
HOME LOANS FROM AMERICAN SAVINGS BANK
Talk to us for expert help financing your dream home.

(808) 593-1226  |  asbhawaii.com

We offer a variety of mortgage loan 
options to help meet your needs.

Helping you experience the luxury of 
owning a piece of paradise in Hawaii.

Stefan Kant, Jr.
NMLS #1191266
(808) 295-7924

skant@asbhawaii.com
Bulgarian Speaking

Michelle Luxton
NMLS #363495
(808) 228-8850

mluxton@asbhawaii.com

Alan Magno
NMLS #477326
(808) 425-2974

amagno@asbhawaii.com

Swee Wah
NMLS #477489
(808) 348-4917

swah@asbhawaii.com
Cantonese/Mandarin 

Speaking

Alex Truong
NMLS #1325920
(808) 428-6248

atruong@asbhawaii.com
Vietnamese Speaking

Paul Santos
NMLS #477347
(808) 927-9548

psantos@asbhawaii.com

Reyn Sugai
NMLS #1636384
(808) 979-6641

rsugai@asbhawaii.com

Bryce Tani
NMLS #477420
(808) 927-9545

btani@asbhawaii.com

Carolyn Johiro
NMLS #477461
(808) 348-4913

cjohiro@asbhawaii.com

Debbie Goto
NMLS #477346
(808) 551-0163

dgoto@asbhawaii.com

Mark James
NMLS #477462
(808) 348-4920

mjames@asbhawaii.com

Brian Ako
NMLS #1083184
(808) 741-5130

bako@asbhawaii.com

Manny August
NMLS #662118
(808) 927-4512

maugust@asbhawaii.com

Edina Galla
NMLS #374225
(808) 927-1902

egalla@asbhawaii.com
Hungarian Speaking

*2024 State of Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances data, recorded total value of residential, non-wholesale, purchase mortgages.
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Finance your home  
at The Park on Ke‘eaumoku 
with Bank of Hawai‘i

Residential Lending 
Administration

Charles Roberts
VP and Retail

Channel Manager
NMLS ID# 667774

Phone: 808-694-8855

James Moniz
EVP, Executive

Director of
Mortgage Banking

NMLS ID# 1455681
Phone: 808-694-4213

Corey Shimabuku
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609934

Phone: 808-694-7458
Cell: 808-271-3134

Ala Moana

Jack Smyth
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609936

Phone: 808-694-8957
Cell: 808-265-2287

Downtown

Let our mortgage team help you make  
memories in your very own home.

Michael Manago
Officer and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 617729

Phone: 808-694-8533
Cell: 808-347-5668

Destenie Turner
AVP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 787146

Phone: 808-694-8561
Cell: 808-294-0332

Kahala

Jennifer
Gross Gershman

VP and Executive
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 725064
Phone: 808-694-4888

Cell: 808-291-7270

Brenda Gross Mitchell
VP and Senior

Executive Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609920

Phone: 808-694-7454
Cell: 808-286-2656

Mimi Hirakawa
Officer and

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1769075

Phone: 808-694-8540
Cell: 808-348-8210

Kai Yamamoto
VP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609940

Phone: 808-694-6092
Cell: 808-265-3142

Kyle Weighner
VP and Online 

Lending Manager
NMLS ID# 1801992

Phone: 808-694-4716

Pearlridge

Online Lending Loan Officers

Dwight Bolosan
AVP and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 609905

Phone: 808-694-1432
Cell: 808-292-7285

Michelle Briones
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 539926
Phone: 808-694-4716

Desiree Julian
AVP and Executive

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 674097

Phone: 808-694-1418
Cell: 808-384-7880

Lauren Hamano
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 733324
Phone: 808-694-4716

West Oahu

Anthony Le
Officer and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 347495

Phone: 808-694-8556
Cell: 808-864-3492

Derek Suehiro
Officer and Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 609938
Phone: 808-694-4716

Alaka‘i Freitas
Loan Officer

NMLS ID# 1887168
Phone: 808-694-4716

Kevin Morris
AVP and Senior

Loan Officer
NMLS ID# 1336697

Phone: 808-694-8503
Cell: 808-294-2981

Scan this code  
to see our  
mortgage rates.

†  #1 Residential Lender ranking is for total number of 
residential loans and total dollars made by a local lender in 
the State of Hawaii in 2023. Information compiled by Title 
Guaranty derived from Hawaii Bureau of Conveyances tax 
data recorded information for December 2023. Information 
is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Kyle Sakoda
March 2024



Trong.Son@cpb.bank

Juo.Leung@cpb.bank Phuong.Matsuura@cpb.bank Celia.Fujikami@cpb.bank Tom.Chua@cpb.bank

Paul.Tse@cpb.bankChad.Kim@cpb.bankAnnie.Pahayahay@cpb.bank

Kenneth.Leung@cpb.bank
Donn.Hoshide@cpb.bank Tommy.Nguyen@cpb.bank Ian.Kemsley@cpb.bank

Linda.Miyasaki@cpb.bank

Joe.Agpaoa@cpb.bank David.S.Lee@cpb.bank

Amanda.Lien@cpb.bank

Kyle Sakoda
January 2025



FHB.com

1/15/25

Norman Hong
VP & Sr. Mortgage

Loan Officer
(808) 525-5097 or

(808) 295-4390
nhong@fhb.com

NMLS ID #378817

Yuko Omorai
AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-8965 or
(808) 227-7294

yomorai@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1645209
Japanese Speaking

Jeff Barnard
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 829-1401
jbarnard@fhb.com
NMLS ID #1559076

Nikki A N Kruse
Sr. Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-6584 or
(808) 979-6861

nkruse@fhb.com
NMLS ID #580465

Bernadette
Kaneshiro

AVP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 532-9883 or
(808) 779-4876

bkaneshiro@fhb.com
NMLS ID #881938

All loan programs are subject to credit approval. Certain terms and restrictions may apply.

As one of Hawaii’s leading mortgage lenders, First Hawaiian Bank 
offers a wide range of residential financing programs to fit your needs. 

Speak with any one of our knowledgeable Mortgage Loan Officers and 
let us help make your homeownership dreams come true.

Patty Van Kuran
VP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-5092 or
(808) 953-0130 

pvankuran@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #879707

Paulette 
Puaokailikai Suzuki

VP & Private Banking
Mortgage Loan Officer

(808) 525-7084 or
(808) 371-4051

psuzuki@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #316271

Warren P. 
De La Rosa

Mortgage Loan Officer
(808) 532-9850 or

(808) 457-5624
wdelarosa@fhb.com 
NMLS ID #543027

The Path To Homeownership Starts With Yes!

Kyle Sakoda
January 2025


